DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 149.33

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 170.66

VALUE SURCHARGE 38.35

OTHER CHARGES 40.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 360.00

DISCOUNT -255.99

TOTAL FREIGHT 1855.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 333.90

GRAND TOTAL 2189.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  One Hundred Eighty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

CHENNAI PERIAMET (CHPT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. ESDC012022526 VALUE 76700.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :